SMG157256R-0.276 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. SMG157256R-0.276 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. SMG157256R-0.276
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SMG157256R-0.276
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION SURFACE MOUNT GASKET
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 98846 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.256" (6.50mm)
TYPE Film Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OTHER NAMES 1798-1289-1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Tin-Copper Polyester (SN/CU)
LENGTH 0.276" (7.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.157" (4.00mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
SMG157256R-0.276
Part Number: SMG157256R-0.276
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description SURFACE MOUNT GASKET
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 98846 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SMG157256R-0.276.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SMG157256R-0.276
SMG157256R-0.276.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SMG160VB22RM10X20LL
Manufacturers:  Nippon Chemi-Con
Description:  CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 160V RADIAL
In stock:  3523 pcs
RFQ
SMG1553-65
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  TRANSFORMER 1553 SINGLE PBC
In stock:  4520 pcs
RFQ
SMG160VB101M12X25LL
Manufacturers:  Nippon Chemi-Con
Description:  CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 160V RADIAL
In stock:  6851 pcs
RFQ
SMG1553-63
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  TRANSFORMER 1553 SINGLE PBC
In stock:  4901 pcs
RFQ
SMG1553-62
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  TRANSFORMER 1553 SINGLE PBC
In stock:  4725 pcs
RFQ
SMG160VB221M16X31LL
Manufacturers:  Nippon Chemi-Con
Description:  CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 160V RADIAL
In stock:  5120 pcs
RFQ
SMG160VB221M20ALL
Manufacturers:  Nippon Chemi-Con
Description:  CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 160V RADIAL
In stock:  6534 pcs
RFQ
SMG160VB10RM10X12LL
Manufacturers:  Nippon Chemi-Con
Description:  CAP ALUM 10UF 20% 160V RADIAL
In stock:  5563 pcs
RFQ
SMG160VB331M18X35LL
Manufacturers:  Nippon Chemi-Con
Description:  CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 160V RADIAL
In stock:  3750 pcs
RFQ
SMG1553-67
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  TRANSFORMER 1553 SINGLE PBC
In stock:  4762 pcs
RFQ
SMG1553-68
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  TRANSFORMER 1553 SINGLE PBC
In stock:  3765 pcs
RFQ
SMG1553-66
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  TRANSFORMER 1553 SINGLE PBC
In stock:  4312 pcs
RFQ